

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE March 17, 2022

Contact Paul Sonoda Telephone (972) 580-8001

Email pr@networkthermostat.com

Website http://www.networkthermostat.com

## NETWORK THERMOSTAT TO ATTEND CASBO 2022

Annual Conference & California School Business Expo.

Grapevine, TX, March 17, 2022 – Network Thermostat<sup>™</sup>, a leading provider of connected thermostat solutions for facility energy management and building automation, announced today that they will be attending the CASBO 2022 Annual Conference & California School Business Expo. in Sacramento, CA from March 29 - April 1, 2022.

"This will be our first time attending the CASBO Conference. We are excited to introduce ourselves and show you how we can help you save time, effort, and most importantly money. Our "X" Series thermostats are CA TITLE 24 COMPLIANT and can provide CO2 sensing and alerting, UV-C disinfection control, multiple remote sensor capabilities, and much more." Jerry Drew, Network Thermostat founder and CEO

Attendees are invited to come by the Network Thermostat booth #233. For more information or to schedule a meeting, email <a href="mailto:Sales@NetworkThermostat.com">Sales@NetworkThermostat.com</a> or call (972)580-8001

For more information about NetX, please feel free to visit our website: www.networkthermostat.com

- More information -

## **About Network Thermostat**

At NetX, our mission is to provide significant energy-saving solutions to our customers through the use of communicating network thermostats. Headquartered in Grapevine, Texas, with more than 26 years of design experience for connected devices including IP thermostats, wireless thermostats, WiFi thermostats, and Ethernet thermostats, NetX designs and manufactures cost-effective electronic and software products meeting the needs for on-site and remote-location control for the heating, ventilation, and air conditioning (HVAC) market.

NetX's products place simple, user-friendly tools in the hands of institutional, commercial, multi-family, and light industrial customers. Since 1995, Network Thermostat has been recognized as an industry pioneer and leader in cost-effective networkable HVAC solutions.

We are an industry-recognized leader in a newly emerging market segment; networkable, smart thermostats and systems.

###

Facebook | Twitter | LinkedIn | Website

## **Contact:**

Paul Sonoda, VP Marketing pr@networkthermostat.com (972) 580-8001